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Distance Learning Access

How did people respond?

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete
your assigned schoolwork this week?
Not at all confident 10% [ 2793
Slightly confident 14%  [Jli] 4122
Somewhat confident 24% [l 6796
Quite confident 30% [ 8708
Extremely confident 22% [l 6467

Q.3: How easy is it for you to use the distance learning
tools your school provided, such as Clever and
Canvas?
Noteasy atall 8% [ 2384
Slightly easy 1% [l 3207
Somewhat easy 21% - 6078

Quite easy 35% [ 10200

Extremely easy 24% [l 6966
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Q.2: In the past few days, how often did you stay
focused when doing schoolwork at home?
Almostnever 9% ] 2568
onceinawhile 15% [l 4230

sometimes 31% [ 9082
Frequently 31% [l 2052

Almost all the time  14% [} 3910

Q.4: How much of your day did you spend learning or
completing schoolwork?

No part of the day (0 1% | 381
hours)

Alittle bitof the day 8% [l 2309
(less than 1 hour)

Some of the day (-2 31% [ 8858

hours)
Most of the day 3-5 42% [ 12210
hours)
Almost the entire day 18% - 5102
(6+ hours)
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Q.5: Is there anything making it hard to complete Q.6: How often does an adult at home help you
distance learning assignments? (Select all that apply.) complete school assignments?
Nothing 25% [l 7032 Aimost never 45% [ 13090
| don’t have a quiet 20% - 5689 Once in a while 22% - 6389
workspace sometimes 18% [l 5275

Idon'thavea 1% | 383
computer or device

| don’t have internet 2% I 653

I don't feel motivated 52% [N 14829
I am confused about 44% [ 12642

the assignments

| don’t feel like getting 39% - 11008
started

I need to care for 19% - 5368
siblings or family
members

Frequently 9% .2570
Almost all the time 5% ] 1447

Q.7: If your teacher needs to reach you, what is the
easiest way to stay in touch?

Email 24% [ 6869

Phone call 6% [ 1699
Text message 24% - 7015

canvas 40% [ 11538

Video Call 4% || 1138
Other 2% | 578
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Distance Learning Quality

How did people respond?

Q.1: How challenging has your distance learning Q.2: In the past few days, how much effort have you

schoolwork/homework been?

Not at all challenging 8%
Slightly challenging 22%

Somewhat 33%
challenging

Quite challenging 25%
Extremely challenging 13%

Q.3: What are your favorite ways of connecting with

B 2251
B 5216
I 57

B 7093
B 3693

your teachers? (Select all that apply.)

Video call 27%
Email 54%
Phone call 10%
Text 40%
Other 15%

Q.5: How much do you like connecting with your

B 7837
I 5568
B 2880

I 553
B 4285

teachers and your classes over video call?

| wish we had more 20%
video calls/classes
together

We have the right 37%
amount of video
calls/classes right now

We haven’t had any 25%
video calls/classes,
and that’s ok

| wish we had fewer 19%
video calls/classes
right now
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B 5576

I 0:25

B 7158

B 5340

put into your classes?

Almost no effort 4%

A little bit of effort 9%
Some effort 23%

Quite a bit of effort 38%
A great deal of effort 26%

| 176

B 2625

B sss
P 10921
B 7530

Q.4: In the past week, how often have you joined a
video call for any of your classes?

Every day 7%

Most days 13%

One day or a few days 43%
Never 38%

B 878

B 3763
2
I oso
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Follow-Up Support

How did people respond?

Q.1: Would you like to talk privately with a teacher,
counselor, or another adult from school about your
well-being or mental health?

No o2 | 26277

Yes 8% [ 2358
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Well-Being and Needs

How did people respond?

Q.1: How concerned are you about the health of your
family and friends?

Not at all concerned 13% .3856

Slightly concerned 15% -4437
Somewhat concerned 20% - 5728

B cos7
B 7709

Quite concerned 24%

Extremely concerned 27%

Q.3: During the day, are you taking care of anyone in
your family such as siblings, parents and/or
grandparents?

B 3890

Yes, for most of the 14%

day
Yes, for partof the 31% [ 8947
day
No 55% [ 15865

Q.5: In the past week, have you been bullied by other
students?

No 98%
Yes 2%

I 22005

| 701
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Q.2: In the past few days, did you ever eat less than
you felt you should because there wasn’t enough
food? [Note percent favorable for this question
reflects the percent of students who responded "no"]

I :c22
B 3809

No 87%
Yes 13%

Q.4: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

No 20% [l 5593
ves sox N 23035

Q.6: In the past week, have you spoken (including
text, phone, or video) with a teacher, counselors, or
another adult from your school or the district?

I 10:50
I o257

No 36%
Yes 64%
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